
SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U9

1 W221 Windhager Julia LCH 2015 25,5 2,7705 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 5,50 5,56 103,0 5,40 5,13 5,07 68,0 5,80 6,42 6,65 35,8 99,1 340,10 1. 30
2 W220 Windhager Anna LCH 2015 25,7 2,7705 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 5,68 5,74 98,0 4,48 4,84 4,85 57,0 5,10 5,78 5,75 29,1 80,6 305,57 2. 20

Männlich U9

1 M607 Modrey Fabio VÖE 2014 25,2 2,7705 0 3,5 0 4 0 4,25 0 4,5 0 4,75 0 4,75 0 0,00 90,00 5,12 5,06 114,0 5,76 5,95 6,04 80,8 7,08 6,95 6,55 39,1 108,3 393,07 1. 30
2 M599 Grundner Jakob ÖBL 2014 31,2 2,6493 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 x 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 6,01 6,17 90,0 4,75 4,54 4,57 55,0 5,44 4,77 4,84 26,5 70,1 285,10 2. 20
3 M615 Morina Bledi VÖD 2015 46,6 1,7758 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 0,00 75,00 7,19 x 60,0 3,39 3,21 3,34 27,8 3,47 2,74 2,60 11,3 20,1 182,88 3. 16

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U11

1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 44,8 1,8384 25 3,75 28 4 30 4,25 32 4,25 35 4,25 37 4,5 67 123,17 210,67 5,45 5,46 104,0 5,50 5,34 5,27 70,0 6,99 6,98 5,59 38,4 70,6 455,23 1. 30
2 W210 Hadek Sophie VÖD 2012 35,3 2,3163 17 4 19 4 20 4,25 21 4 23 4 24 4 44 101,92 184,42 5,62 5,77 100,0 5,33 5,25 5,16 66,6 3,98 4,59 4,76 21,2 49,2 400,19 2. 20
3 W209 Janauschek Rebecca VÖD 2013 37,9 2,1537 12 3,5 14 3,75 15 3,5 16 4 18 4,25 19 4,25 34 73,23 151,07 5,35 5,42 106,0 5,43 5,30 5,23 68,6 4,74 4,70 4,42 21,1 45,4 371,07 3. 16
4 W222 Eicher Marlene LCH 2012 32,4 2,5400 7 3,25 8 3,5 9 3,5 8 3,25 9 3 10 3,75 19 48,26 120,76 5,40 5,38 106,0 4,75 4,80 4,74 56,0 4,43 4,27 4,14 18,7 47,5 330,23 4. 12
5 W211 Hadek Viktoria VÖD 2013 38,2 2,1368 12 3,5 14 3,25 15 3,5 16 3,5 18 3,75 19 3,75 34 72,65 145,15 6,40 6,56 80,0 4,31 3,98 4,10 46,2 4,14 3,12 4,11 16,5 35,2 306,52 5. 11
6 W223 Morina Kimet VÖD 2013 42,4 1,9328 12 3,5 14 3,25 15 3,25 16 3 17 x 17 x 31 59,92 122,42 6,00 5,97 91,0 4,15 4,26 4,26 45,2 5,07 4,89 2,89 23,6 45,7 304,27 6. 10

Männlich U11

1 M591 Hofer Benjamin RUM 2012 31,6 2,6116 18 4 20 x 20 4,5 25 4,5 28 4,25 30 4,5 50 130,58 220,58 5,15 5,07 113,0 6,46 6,20 6,16 89,2 7,06 7,24 6,69 40,3 105,3 528,05 1. 30
2 M589 Grundner Philip ÖBL 2013 64,8 1,3829 28 3,5 30 4 32 x 35 4,25 38 4 40 4 70 96,80 176,80 5,85 5,86 94,0 5,30 5,03 5,14 66,0 8,37 7,92 8,54 50,3 69,6 406,38 2. 20
3 M587 Maderegger Patrick LCH 2013 39,3 2,0778 16 3,25 18 3,5 20 x 18 4 22 3,75 24 3,75 42 87,27 159,77 6,38 6,37 81,0 4,35 4,29 4,16 47,0 5,65 5,63 6,00 30,8 63,9 351,70 3. 16
4 M616 Standl Niklas LCH 2013 48,9 1,7045 7 3 8 3,5 9 3,25 8 3 9 2,75 10 3,5 19 32,39 100,68 6,79 6,67 73,0 3,82 3,92 3,97 39,4 3,94 2,02 2,80 14,9 25,4 238,51 4. 12

SP+
Wertung 1. 2. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Pkte. 1. 2. 3. Basis Pkte.

Weiblich U13

1 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 49,5 1,6874 23 4 26 3,75 27 4,25 35 4,5 38 4 40 4,25 67 113,06 198,06 5,27 5,07 113,0 5,98 6,05 5,90 81,0 7,38 7,63 7,44 43,3 73,1 465,14 1. 30
2 W213 Schober Doris LCH 2011 49,6 1,6846 20 3,5 23 3,5 26 3 26 3,25 29 3,5 32 3,25 58 97,71 160,21 5,37 5,43 106,0 5,20 5,18 5,29 65,8 4,60 4,18 4,79 21,5 36,2 368,16 2. 20
3 W206 Voggenberger Barbara LCH 2010 68,1 1,3400 27 2,75 30 x 30 2,5 34 3,25 37 3,25 40 3,25 70 93,80 151,30 5,50 5,52 103,0 5,16 5,13 5,14 63,2 4,34 4,02 3,15 18,0 24,1 341,62 3. 16

männlich U13

1 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 55,8 1,5354 36 4,25 39 4,5 42 4,5 47 4,5 51 4,5 54 4,25 96 147,40 234,90 4,71 4,87 122,0 5,80 6,40 6,38 88,0 10,23 x 10,06 63,3 97,2 542,10 1. 30
2 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 45,2 1,8239 30 4 33 x 33 x 35 4,5 39 4,5 41 4,25 71 129,50 212,00 4,51 4,57 127,0 7,20 6,97 7,00 104,0 8,55 x 8,48 50,4 91,9 534,88 2. 20
3 M597 Jagersberger Emil GIC 2011 40,8 2,0040 27 3,25 29 3,5 32 3,25 35 4 37 4 40 3,5 72 144,29 211,79 4,35 4,45 131,0 6,95 6,85 6,90 99,0 7,63 7,70 7,90 45,4 90,9 532,73 3. 16
4 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 39,7 2,0574 25 3,5 27 3,5 28 3,5 33 4 36 4,25 39 4 67 137,85 212,85 4,48 4,43 129,0 6,40 6,43 6,33 88,6 6,81 x 6,50 37,0 76,1 506,57 4. 12
5 M612 Zillinger Lukas SSV 2011 46,9 1,7660 23 3 25 3,5 28 3,75 30 3,5 33 3,25 36 x 61 107,73 177,73 4,41 4,35 131,0 6,83 6,71 6,78 96,6 7,50 6,45 7,13 42,3 74,7 480,05 5. 11
6 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 37,5 2,1768 19 3,5 21 3,5 23 3 23 3,5 26 3,25 29 3,75 52 113,19 181,34 5,06 4,49 128,0 6,23 6,24 6,26 85,2 x 6,18 6,00 32,2 70,0 464,52 6. 10
7 M614 Huber Christoph BRF 2010 35,7 2,2892 22 3 25 x 25 2,5 25 3 28 x 28 x 50 114,46 169,46 5,04 5,13 114,0 5,44 5,64 5,48 72,8 6,25 5,53 5,59 32,7 74,8 431,09 7. 9
8 M609 Denk Maximilian LCH 2010 84,4 1,1913 37 3,5 40 3,5 43 3,5 46 3 49 3,25 52 x 92 109,60 177,10 5,29 5,22 110,0 5,85 6,00 5,75 80,0 8,44 8,50 8,18 50,0 59,6 426,66 8. 8
9 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 43,3 1,8958 23 2,75 26 2,75 28 x 25 3,5 28 3,5 30 x 54 102,37 164,87 5,19 5,07 113,0 5,90 5,91 5,96 79,2 6,65 6,54 6,68 36,0 68,2 425,32 9. 7
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SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U9
1 W221 Windhager Julia LCH 2015 25,5 2,7705 0 3 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 1.
2 W220 Windhager Anna LCH 2015 25,7 2,7705 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 3 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 1.

Männlich U9
1 M607 Modrey Fabio VÖE 2014 25,2 2,7705 0 3,5 0 4 0 4,25 0 4,5 0 4,75 0 4,75 0 0,00 90,00 1.
2 M615 Morina Bledi VÖD 2015 46,6 1,7758 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,75 0 0,00 75,00 2.
3 M599 Grundner Jakob ÖBL 2014 31,2 2,6493 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 x 0 3,25 0 3,5 0 3,5 0 0,00 70,00 3.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U11
1 W205 Waldmüller Marlene LAL 2012 44,8 1,8384 25 3,75 28 4 30 4,25 32 4,25 35 4,25 37 4,5 67 123,17 210,67 1.
2 W210 Hadek Sophie VÖD 2012 35,3 2,3163 17 4 19 4 20 4,25 21 4 23 4 24 4 44 101,92 184,42 2.
3 W209 Janauschek Rebecca VÖD 2013 37,9 2,1537 12 3,5 14 3,75 15 3,5 16 4 18 4,25 19 4,25 34 73,23 151,07 3.
4 W211 Hadek Viktoria VÖD 2013 38,2 2,1368 12 3,5 14 3,25 15 3,5 16 3,5 18 3,75 19 3,75 34 72,65 145,15 4.
5 W223 Morina Kimet VÖD 2013 42,4 1,9328 12 3,5 14 3,25 15 3,25 16 3 17 x 17 x 31 59,92 122,42 5.
6 W222 Eicher Marlene LCH 2012 32,4 2,5400 7 3,25 8 3,5 9 3,5 8 3,25 9 3 10 3,75 19 48,26 120,76 6.

Männlich U11
1 M591 Hofer Benjamin RUM 2012 31,6 2,6116 18 4 20 x 20 4,5 25 4,5 28 4,25 30 4,5 50 130,58 220,58 1.
2 M589 Grundner Philip ÖBL 2013 64,8 1,3829 28 3,5 30 4 32 x 35 4,25 38 4 40 4 70 96,80 176,80 2.
3 M587 Maderegger Patrick LCH 2013 39,3 2,0778 16 3,25 18 3,5 20 x 18 4 22 3,75 24 3,75 42 87,27 159,77 3.
4 M616 Standl Niklas LCH 2013 48,9 1,7045 7 3 8 3,5 9 3,25 8 3 9 2,75 10 3,5 19 32,39 100,68 4.

SP+
Wertung

Weiblich U13
1 W189 Grundner Marie ÖBL 2010 49,5 1,6874 23 4 26 3,75 27 4,25 35 4,5 38 4 40 4,25 67 113,06 198,06 1.
2 W213 Schober Doris LCH 2011 49,6 1,6846 20 3,5 23 3,5 26 3 26 3,25 29 3,5 32 3,25 58 97,71 160,21 2.
3 W206 Voggenberger Barbara LCH 2010 68,1 1,3400 27 2,75 30 x 30 2,5 34 3,25 37 3,25 40 3,25 70 93,80 151,30 3.

männlich U13
1 M561 Aigner Maximilian RUM 2011 55,8 1,5354 36 4,25 39 4,5 42 4,5 47 4,5 51 4,5 54 4,25 96 147,40 234,90 1.
2 M573 Seitinger Julien LAL 2011 39,7 2,0574 25 3,5 27 3,5 28 3,5 33 4 36 4,25 39 4 67 137,85 212,85 2.
3 M577 Ostheimer Manuel RUM 2010 45,2 1,8239 30 4 33 x 33 x 35 4,5 39 4,5 41 4,25 71 129,50 212,00 3.
4 M597 Jagersberger Emil GIC 2011 40,8 2,0040 27 3,25 29 3,5 32 3,25 35 4 37 4 40 3,5 72 144,29 211,79 4.
5 M570 Leikermoser Jonas LCH 2010 37,5 2,1768 19 3,5 21 3,5 23 3 23 3,5 26 3,25 29 3,75 52 113,19 181,34 5.
6 M612 Zillinger Lukas SSV 2011 46,9 1,7660 23 3 25 3,5 28 3,75 30 3,5 33 3,25 36 x 61 107,73 177,73 6.
7 M609 Denk Maximilian LCH 2010 84,4 1,1913 37 3,5 40 3,5 43 3,5 46 3 49 3,25 52 x 92 109,60 177,10 7.
8 M614 Huber Christoph BRF 2010 35,7 2,2892 22 3 25 x 25 2,5 25 3 28 x 28 x 50 114,46 169,46 8.
9 M544 Strassmair Raphael BUK 2010 43,3 1,8958 23 2,75 26 2,75 28 x 25 3,5 28 3,5 30 x 54 102,37 164,87 9.
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